ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001:2008
CERTIFIED
AISC-1008HQ
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Min.
Quality
Factor
L/Q Test
Freq.
Max. DC
Resistance
Max. Rated
Current
Min. Self-
resonant
Frequency
Units nH - - MHz Ω mA MHz
Symbol L - Q Freq. DCR Ir S.R.F
AISC-1008HQ-3N0 3.0 J, K 70 50/1500 0.04 1600 8100
AISC-1008HQ-7N8 7.8 J, K 75 50/1500 0.05 1600 3800
AISC-1008HQ-10N 10 J, K 60 50/500 0.08 1300 3600
AISC-1008HQ-12N 12 G, J, K 70 50/500 0.06 1500 2800
AISC-1008HQ-18N 18 G, J, K 62 50/350 0.08 1400 2700
AISC-1008HQ-22N 22 G, J, K 62 50/350 0.07 1400 2050
AISC-1008HQ-33N 33 G, J, K 75 50/350 0.09 1300 1700
AISC-1008HQ-39N 39 G, J, K 75 50/350 0.09 1300 1300
AISC-1008HQ-47N 47 G, J, K 75 50/350 0.12 1200 1450
AISC-1008HQ-56N 56 G, J, K 75 50/350 0.12 1200 1230
AISC-1008HQ-68N 68 G, J, K 80 50/350 0.13 1000 1150
AISC-1008HQ-82N 82 G, J, K 80 50/350 0.16 1000 1060
AISC-1008HQ-R10 100 G, J, K 62 50/350 0.16 1000 820
Test Conditions
1. Inductance is measured in HP-4287A RF LCR meter with HP-16193 fixture.
2. SRF is measured in ENA E5071B network analyzer
3. RDC is measured in HP-4338B milliohmeter.